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Acct Accoutrt Name

Frorrl Drte:
To Drte:

9A/2025
0913012025

JAMES E. BAZZELL MIDDLE SCHOOL

General Ledger Report

Financisl Report

SepteDb€r 2025

Activity Accoutrts

Recpt/JV Disb / Jv

From Acct:
To Acct;

I
99999
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8eg. Bsl. Trrtrsfen EDd.Bal. YTD Psyables workBsl

101

1,02

103

104

105

106

101

r08

109

lt0
lll
tt2
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tl4
115
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ttl
ll8
I l9
t20
t2l
t22
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t25
126

1,27

128

129

130

13t

Gen.izl Atl etics

Baseball

Bo)5 Basketbll

vollcytall

Gji-s Brsketbal

Band

B€ta

Chorus

FMD

Gcn.fal Fund

Library

STLP

Scisme obmpiad

Spe.i.I Olynpic.,

Store

Sllde Council

Ct€.rleader

Football

Soffbdl

Danc. T€rm

Conting€ocy Fund

St n W-Atbrctics

DAF Lstretion SwEp

Science CIub

$l10.37
$2,889.19

$129.99

$'t,87',7.23

$6,086.76

$476.70

$5,135.33

$5,s69.30

$9.76

$'7,612.67

$32.56
$4,431.8s

$16.50

$'1,u4.23
$424.56

$31.15

$852.14

$116.95

$16,636.31

$4.18

$30.24

$702.63

$56.52
s4,700.55

$0.00

$14,43 37
$3,194.45

$1,793.8'1

$200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$49.00

$0.00

$2,585.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

s0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$315.44

$0.00

$366.64
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,750.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,112.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$51.17

$2,938.19

$129.99

$10,26'7.23

$6,086.76
$476.70

$5,135.33

$s,379.30

$9;16

$7,612.67

$32.56

$4,089.07

$16.50
s6,452.11

$363.5'.1

$31.15

$8s2;14

$l 16.95

$20,606.31

$4.18

$30.24

$1,336.27
ss6.52

$4,175.12

$0.00

$14,423.37

$2,930.45

sl,793.87
$200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$51.17

$2,938.19

$129.99

$10,26'7.23

$6,086.76

$476.70

$5,135.33

$5,379.30

$9.76

$7,612.67

$32.56

$4,089.07

$16.50

$6,452.t1

$363.57

$31.15

$852.14

$116.95

$20,606.31

$4.18

$30.24

$r,336.27

$s6.52

$4,175.t2
$0.00

$14,423.37

$2,930.45

$1,793.87

$200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$(se.2o)
$0.00

$0.00

$(1e5.00)

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$(190.00)

$0.00

90.00

$0.00
$(6s8.22)

$0.00
$o,s58.76)

$(60.99)

$0.00

t0.00
$0.00

$(780.00)

$0.00

$0.00

$(2,4',18.36)

$0.00
$(525.43)

$0.00

$0.00

$(264.00)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Activity AccouDts Gr.ud Total $91,189.96 S11,17t.08 $(6,769.96) $0.00 $95,59t.08 $0.00 s95,598.08

GL Acct BeEin Bal

GL Accounts

RecDt/W Disb / JV Trrnsfers End Bal YTD Payables WorkBal
990

991

992

Petty Casb

Cash otr Hsnd

Cll€ckitrs

$0.00

$0.00
$91,189,96

$0.00
$t0,693.59

$484.49 $(6,769.96

$0.00

$(10,693.59)

$10,693.59

$0.00

$0.00

$95,598-08

$0.00

$0.00
$0

$0

$0

00

00

00

$0.00

$0.00

$95,598.08

Genersl Ledger Grand Totrl 09t,1E9.95 $11,178.08 ${6,769.90

I have reviewed the above ledger report and attached reports for the
current month. I fi
knowledge

Boo
Principal:

complete to the best of my

$0.00 $95,s98.08 $0.00 $95,59t.0E



Octobet 02,2025

Oale Frcm 91112025

Date to 09/30/2025

Account Nam€
Petty Cash

Cash on Hand

Checking

JAMES E. BAZZELL MIDDLE SCHOOL

Bank Reconciliation Report

Checking Account

992

Ending Balance on Statement Dated | 0913012025

Outstanding Deposits (Bank Deposits) -> +

Less Outstanding Ch€cks:

Cash Balance as of : O9l3Ol2O25

Cash Balance for Checking as ol 9/112025

Add: Total Deposits (Bank Deposits):

Less: Total Checks and Withdrawals:

Computer Cash Balance as of: 0913012025

Summary of Asaet Accounts

$99,59s.80

$0.00

$3,997.72

Page 'l of 'l

End Bal.
$0.00

$0.00

$95,598.08 -.

$95,598.08 *,

$91,189.96

$1 1,'178.08

($6,769.96)

$95,598.08 *.

Gl Acct Beoin Bal
$0.00

$0.00

$91,189.96

RecpUJV
$0.00

$10,693.59

$484.49

Disb/JV
$0.00

$0.00
($6,769.96)

Transfer
$0.00

($10,693.59)

$10,69s.59

990

991

992

Grand Total

I have reviewed the above ledger report and attached reports for the
current month. I flnd th accurate and to the best of my
knowledge.

Bookkeepe
Principal:

* Entries Musl h

591,189.96 $1r,r78.08 (50,769.96) $0.00 t95,s98.08



October 03, 2025

990 Petty Cash

991 Cash on Hand

992 Checking

Beg. Bal.

$0.00

$0.00

$91,189.96

R.cpl/JV

$0.00

$10,693.59

$484.49

OisbrJV

$0.00

$0.00

$(6,769.96)

Trana ln.

$0.00

$0.00

$10,693.59

Trans Out.

$0.00

($10,693.59)

$0.00

Page I of 1

End. B.l
s0.00

s0.00

$95,598.08

JA]IIES E. BAZZELL MIDDLE SCHOOL

School Acllvlty Fund
Financial Report

September 2025

From Data:

Toort:

911t2025

o9t30t2025

$9r,1E9.96 $1t,t78.08 $(6,769.96) S10,693.s9 ($10,693.59) $9s,s!rE.08 *

Beginning Ledger Balance:

Add: Receipts + Transfer ln:

Sub-Total:

Less: Expenditures + Trans Out

Ending Ledger Balance '

$9'r,189.96

$21,871.67

s113,061.63

($17,463.ss)

Balance per Bank Statement:

Ending Balance Other GL Accounts:

Add: Deposits in Transit:

Sub Total:

Less Outsianding Checks

Actual Cash Balance *

Date

$0.00

$3,997.72

($3,997.72)

g

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

' Thos€ thres numbens must agre6.

l0 ,J

The above infomation is a tlue statemetrt ofthe fitraDcial conditiotr ofthe various activity accouDts ofthis school.

Centr-al Fund Treasurer

a9
Date

$95,s98.08


